
Dear prospective students, 

We are plcased to announce the seat allotment/counselling process for the B.Com. at the University of 
Allahabad for the academic session 2024-2025. 

The candidates are advised to check their student portal on the Samarth portal of the University of 
Allahabad website (https://alldunivcuet.samarth.edu.in/index.php) for seat allocation. 

SI. No. 

Undergraduate Admissions (2024-25) 
University of Allahabad 

The 12h Merit or Cut-ofT Marks are as per the table below: 

1. 

Notice: Admission to B.Com. (Academic Session 2024-2025) 

2. 

Coordinator 
B.Com. 

Social Category 

OBC 

EWS 

University of Allahabad 

Cut-off marks 

300-309 

325-331 

Fee Deposit Window 
Start Date and Time 

14/09/2024 from 
06:00PM 

14/09/2024 from 
06:00PM 

End Date and Time 
16/09/2024 till 

11:55PM 

16/09/2024 till 
11:55PM 

September 14, 2024 


