

## Undergraduate Admissions (2024-25) University of Allahabad

Notice: Admission to B.Com. (Academic Session 2024-2025)

Dear prospective students,

We are pleased to announce the seat allotment/counselling process for the B.Com. at the University of Allahabad for the academic session 2024-2025.

The candidates are advised to check their student portal on the Samarth portal of the University of Allahabad website (<a href="https://alldunivcuet.samarth.edu.in/index.php">https://alldunivcuet.samarth.edu.in/index.php</a>) for seat allocation.

The 12th Merit or Cut-off Marks are as per the table below:

Sl. No.	Social Category	Cut-off marks	Fee Deposit Window	
			Start Date and Time	End Date and Time
1.	OBC	300-309	14/09/2024 from 06:00PM	16/09/2024 till 11:55PM
2.	EWS	325-331	14/09/2024 from 06:00PM	16/09/2024 till 11:55PM

Coordinator

B Com

University of Allahabad

September 14, 2024